
OLLI CALENDAR – May 2021
	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY
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8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercises	
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	
5:00 PM	 Cooking Potpourri	

15

1:00 PM	 The Crafty Social	
2:15 PM	  Write Now!	
4:30 PM	 Writing with Feedback 	

10

8

	 	3:30
 
PM

	  
Ukulele

 
Symposium

	3:30
 
PM

	  
Ukulele-Beyond

 
Beg

	5:00
 
PM

	 
Ukulele-Intermediate

		  
		  
	

9:00 AM	  Ceramics 	
9:00 AM	  Tap-ercise 	
12:30 PM   German 	                	

4:30 PM     OLLI Flash Mob
	          

6:00 PM 
	
  Concert/Jazz Band 

	                  
      			  			
	

8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercises	
10:00 AM	 Drawing For Fun		  
1:00 PM	  Watercolor	
4:00 PM	  Classical Guitar	
5:00 PM	 Cooking Potpourri	

12 13 14

9:00 AM	 Tap Dancing-Adv		  
9:30 AM	  Critics’ Choice	
10:30 AM	 Tap Dancing-Beg	
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	
4:00 PM   OLLI Hpappy Hour	

3

3:30 PM	 Ukulele Symposium                                                                                 
3:30 PM	 Ukulele Beginner  	                      	
5:00 PM	 Ukulele Intermediate		  
	

9:00 AM	  Life Story Wkshp	
9:00 AM	  Ceramics 	
9:00 AM	  Tap-ercise 	

	 	
	

 4:30 PM	  OLLI Flash Mob 	          
 6:00 PM 	 Concert/Jazz Band 	
                   	

                                                                                      
10:00 AM	Short Stories             
12:15 PM	 Kitty’s Book  Club	

 	  		 3:30
 
PM

	
Ukulele

 
Symposium

	3:30 
 
PM

	
Ukulele

  
Beginner

 
 

	                      	5:00
 
PM

	
Ukulele

 
Intermediate

		  
	

9:00 AM	  Life Story Wkshp	
9:00 AM	  Ceramics 	
9:00 AM	  Tap-ercise 
12:30 AM  German

	

1:30 PM
	

  Phocus Photo Club
	

2:00 PM  Strings and Things Jam
	

4:30 PM
	

 OLLI  Flash Mob 
	          

6:00 PM 
	
 Concert/Jazz Band 
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1:00 PM	 The Crafty Social	
2:15 PM	  Write Now!	
4:00 PM	  Comic Books	
4:30 PM	  Writing with Feedback	

9:00 AM	 Tap Dancing-Adv		  
9:30 AM	  Critics’ Choice	
10:30 AM	 Tap Dancing-Beg	
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	
4:00 PM   OLLI Hpappy Hour	

8:30 AM	 Longvty Exercises	
10:00 AM	Drawing For Fun	
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	
5:00 PM	 Cooking Potpourri	

1:00 PM	 The Crafty Social	
2:15 PM	  Publish Before Perish	
4:30 PM	  Writing with Feedback	

9:00 AM	 Tap Dancing-Adv		  
9:30 AM	  Critics’ Choice	
10:30 AM	 Tap Dancing-Beg	
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	
4:00 PM   OLLI Hpappy Hour	
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C  S  U  F     C  o  m  m  e  n  c  e  m  e  n  t    -     N  O    C  L  A  S  S  E  S

HOLIDAY 

12:15 PM  Kick Starting Writing
12:30 PM  German

2:00 PM  Strings and Things Jam

Watch the newsletters for changes. While the Ruby Gerontology Center is closed, these classes are offered via
Zoom only. Get the link to join each Zoom class from the newsletters, or go to Zoom Help on the OLLI website
(CSUF ID and password required).




